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        ASYE PROGRAMME - Dates for your diary
ASYE NQSW Groups
Sessions take place from 9.30 – 11.30am
Each session will include opportunities for peer support, discussions about the programme, emerging concerns and interests. There will have also be a theme for each session linked to the Professional Capabilities Framework.

· Tuesday 20 Sep 2016 – PCF9 Professional Leadership Room 
Room F17 (Committee Room 2) at Kingwood Civic Centre

· Thursday 13 Oct 2016 – Personal Wellbeing NB This session is 9.30 – 12.30 
Room 1009 at Badminton Road Offices 

· Tuesday 29 Nov 2016 – PCF7. Skills & Interventions

Room F17 (Committee Room 2) at Kingswood Civic Centre

· Thursday 12 Jan 2017 – PCF8 Contexts and Organisations
Room 1009 at Badminton Road Offices

· Tuesday 7 Mar 2017 – PCF1 Professionalism
Room F17 (Committee Room 2) at Kingswood Civic Centre

· Thursday 27 Apr 2017 – PCF2 Values
Room G0012 at Badminton Road - Meet the Service Leaders 
· Tuesday 6 June 2017 – PCF 3 & 4 Values, Diversity, Rights and Justice

Room F17 (Committee Room 2) at Kingswood Civic Centre

· Thursday 20 Jul 2017 – PCF5 Knowledge
Room G0012 at Badminton Road

· Tuesday 5 Sep 2017 – PCF 6 Critical Reflection

Room F17 (Committee Room 2) at Kingswood Civic Centre

· Thursday 19 Oct 2017 – Personal Wellbeing and Resilience
Room G0012 at Badminton Road 

· Tuesday 28 November – PCF 7 Skills and Interventions
Room F17 (Committee Room 2) at Kingswood Civic Centre
· Thursday 11 January – PCF 8 Contexts and Organisations

Room G0012 at Badminton Road 

Submission dates
The panel meets four times a year, dates are below.

will be presented to the subsequent panel.

	Panel
	Latest submission date

	21 November 2016
	24 October 2016

	27 February 2017
	30 January 2017

	22 May 2017
	24 April 2017

	21 August 2017
	24 July 2017

	20 November 2017
	23 Oct 2017

	26 February 2018
	29 Jan 2018

	21 May 2018
	23 April 2018

	20 August 2018
	23 July 2018

	19 November 2018
	22 October 2018


Dates which the NQSW is working towards will be identified at the start of the programme and entered into the learning agreement. As a rough guide submissions will take place at the following intervals for full-time NQSWs (adjusted for part-time SWs) 

3 months 

6 months
12 months 
